
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

43 

46 

29 

9 

33 

81 

38 

2 

65 

22 

30 

41 

14 

45 

73 

25 

16 

28 

72 

17 

26 

7 

74 

68 

32 

75 

13 

64 

24 

5 

20 

27 

1 

66 

70 

61 

55 

18 

76 

79 

80 

31 

62 

77 

170 

83 

21 

63 

78 

Name 

KAZAKOS TEAM 

ΔΑΛΙΠΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 

GEREKOS MARKOS 

ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΣΗΣ 

ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΚΥΡΙAΖΙΔΗΣ CAR CENTER 

THE SHERIFF 

ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 

ΜΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 

ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 

DANNY 

ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 

ΜΠΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

ΚΕΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 

VERMILLION 

ΒΑΛΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 

ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 

ΤΟΥΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

SAM 

ΣΑΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 

ΦΥΝΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 

ΑΜΒΡΟΣΙΟΥ ΘΩΜΑΣ 

ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

FMX ANGEL 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 

ΔΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΔΙΖΕΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΠΕΡΡΩΣΤΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΟΣ 

ΜΠΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 

ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΜΠΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

ΒΑΛΚΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 

ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΛΟΥΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 

ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 

ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗΣ - ΣΑΠΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ 

MELIOS OIL 

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ 

ΜΑΥΡΟΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 

ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 

ΑΛΕΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

Laps 

14 

30 

31 

44 

31 

12 

20 

29 

37 

51 

48 

13 

12 

36 

58 

15 

22 

25 

11 

24 

8 

21 

43 

56 

42 

44 

43 

29 

18 

30 

60 

45 

81 

45 

33 

25 

10 

21 

20 

9 

13 

22 

24 

20 

32 

15 

4 

26 

5 

Best Tm 

1:25.452 

1:27.166 

1:29.203 

1:29.612 

1:30.446 

1:31.000 

1:31.457 

1:31.535 

1:31.558 

1:32.171 

1:32.895 

1:33.316 

1:34.216 

1:35.185 

1:35.929 

1:36.037 

1:36.212 

1:36.339 

1:36.351 

1:36.428 

1:36.594 

1:36.778 

1:36.885 

1:37.914 

1:38.126 

1:38.145 

1:39.177 

1:39.181 

1:39.912 

1:40.155 

1:41.049 

1:41.450 

1:41.932 

1:42.313 

1:42.378 

1:42.395 

1:42.642 

1:42.900 

1:43.089 

1:43.097 

1:43.643 

1:43.950 

1:44.581 

1:44.634 

1:45.008 

1:45.278 

1:46.749 

1:56.125 

1:57.939 

S1 Best Tm 

40.309 

41.150 

42.055 

42.292 

42.538 

43.051 

43.091 

43.027 

43.092 

43.129 

43.734 

44.664 

44.740 

45.123 

44.882 

45.443 

45.436 

45.468 

44.869 

44.923 

46.004 

45.473 

45.749 

46.089 

46.102 

46.333 

47.298 

47.054 

47.696 

47.298 

47.704 

48.001 

47.852 

49.244 

48.589 

48.134 

48.731 

48.779 

48.400 

48.553 

49.432 

48.082 

49.257 

49.433 

49.179 

49.353 

51.620 

54.562 

55.536 

S2 Best Tm 

45.143 

46.016 

46.644 

47.225 

47.696 

47.508 

47.924 

48.311 

48.052 

48.505 

48.674 

48.652 

49.219 

49.979 

50.662 

50.594 

50.522 

50.713 

51.099 

50.788 

50.590 

51.125 

51.068 

51.746 

51.356 

51.782 

51.879 

51.631 

52.059 

52.416 

53.109 

52.822 

53.727 

53.069 

53.217 

53.736 

53.445 

54.112 

54.689 

53.901 

54.068 

54.716 

55.159 

55.110 

55.283 

55.732 

54.896 

1:01.206 

1:01.235 

Gap 

1.714 

2.037 

0.409 

0.834 

0.554 

0.457 

0.078 

0.023 

0.613 

0.724 

0.421 

0.900 

0.969 

0.744 

0.108 

0.175 

0.127 

0.012 

0.077 

0.166 

0.184 

0.107 

1.029 

0.212 

0.019 

1.032 

0.004 

0.731 

0.243 

0.894 

0.401 

0.482 

0.381 

0.065 

0.017 

0.247 

0.258 

0.189 

0.008 

0.546 

0.307 

0.631 

0.053 

0.374 

0.270 

1.471 

9.376 

1.814 

Diff 

1.714 

3.751 

4.160 

4.994 

5.548 

6.005 

6.083 

6.106 

6.719 

7.443 

7.864 

8.764 

9.733 

10.477 

10.585 

10.760 

10.887 

10.899 

10.976 

11.142 

11.326 

11.433 

12.462 

12.674 

12.693 

13.725 

13.729 

14.460 

14.703 

15.597 

15.998 

16.480 

16.861 

16.926 

16.943 

17.190 

17.448 

17.637 

17.645 

18.191 

18.498 

19.129 

19.182 

19.556 

19.826 

21.297 

30.673 

32.487 

Model/Engine 

ΒΜW M3 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

BMW E36 

SEAT IBIZA 

RX-8 

HYUNDAI i30N 

RX-8 

SKODA FABIA 

ΜΧ-5 

RX-8 

RX-8 

MX-5 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

ALFA ROMEO 147 

RX-8 

FOCUS RS 

RX-8 

MX-5 

ΜΧ-5 

RX-8 

ΜΧ-5 

MAZDA 3 MPS 

HYUNDAI i30N 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

ΜΧ-5 

ΚΙΑ XCEED 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

RX-8 

PEUGEOT 106 

ALFA ROMEO MITO 

AUDI S3 

RX-8 

ALFA ROMEO MITO 

GOLF GTi 

RX-8 

INTEGRA TYPE R 

RX-8 

YARIS D4D 

RX-8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/2/2026 16:41:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

HELLENIC RX-8 CLUB - TRANS-BALKAN ROTARY 

TRACK EVENT 2026 

SUNDAY 

Practice started at 9:58:40 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

22/2/2026 10:00 

16th HELLENIC RX-8 CLUB TRACK EVENT
2nd TRANS-BALKAN ROTARY TRACK WEEKEND


